

### **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Appling Poles Placement Method To Design The Controller For Longitudinal Motion Of Aircraft" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

#### Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Manh Hoan Vu

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 09 (September 2023)





#### **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Appling Poles Placement Method To Design The Controller For Longitudinal Motion Of Aircraft" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

### Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Xuan Tuyen Do

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 09 (September 2023)





#### **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Appling Poles Placement Method To Design The Controller For Longitudinal Motion Of Aircraft" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

### Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Quang Trung Doan

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 09 (September 2023)





### **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Appling Poles Placement Method To Design The Controller For Longitudinal Motion Of Aircraft" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

### Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Anh Duong Vu

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 09 (September 2023)





#### **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Appling Poles Placement Method To Design The Controller For Longitudinal Motion Of Aircraft" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

#### Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : The Dong Dang

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 09 (September 2023)

